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WELLSPAN HEALTH RADIOGRAPHY PROGRAM 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2025 

 

 

Semester I – Classes begin Week of August 14, 2023 

Labor Day September 4, 2023 

Columbus Day October 9, 2023 

Thanksgiving Wednesday, Nov. 22- Friday, Nov. 24, 2023 

Christmas/New Years/Vacation December 25, – Monday January 1, 2024 

Semester I Ends  January 5, 2024 

Semester II Begins January 8, 2024 

Presidents Day February 19, 2024 

Easter Break Friday, March 29 - Monday, April 1, 2024 

Spring Break Monday, May 6 – Friday, May 10, 2024 

Memorial Day May 27, 2024 

Semester II Ends May 31, 2024 

Semester III Begins June 3, 2024 

Independence Day/Vacation July 1 – July 5, 2024 

Semester III Ends August 16, 2024 

Semester IV Begins August 19, 2024 

Labor Day  September 2, 2024 

Columbus Day October 14, 2024 

Thanksgiving Wednesday, Nov. 27 - Friday, Nov. 29, 2024 

Christmas/New Years/Vacation December 23 – January 1, 2025 

Semester IV Ends  January 10, 2025 

Semester V Begins January 13, 2025 

Presidents Day February 17, 2025 

Easter Break Friday, April 18 - Monday, April 21, 2025 

Semester V Ends May 23, 2025 

Memorial Day May 26, 2025 

Graduation Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

 


